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The Path of Purification

surrender

rebellious condition, impersonalists & atheists

2 conditions: healthy — diseased, liberated — contaminated

pundarikaksam — lotus eyed

remember Vishnu

material desires, contaminated place

plan making — how to become materially happy
how a man becomes wise

convalescent stage

tongue training

name of God

king does not mean 1 person

senses purified — Krishna is present

10 offences

1° offence: blaspheme devotees

2" offence: Lord and demigods are the same
3" offence: neglecting order of spiritual master
4™ offence: minimize Vedas

5" offence: interpreting Holy Name

6" offence: sin on strength of chanting

7" offence: instructing faithless

8™ offence: Holy Name is material piety

o™ offence: inattentive chanting

10" offence: attachment to material things

2-4

5-8

14-20

21-27

29-31

33-37

37-43

43-45

51-54

73-92

58-67

68-69

87-89

92-156

94-99

99-108

108-117

118-125

126-128

128-138

138-142

142-149

149-151

152-156



