## The Path of Purification

1.	surrender	2-4
2.	rebellious condition, impersonalists & atheists	5-8
3.	2 conditions: healthy – diseased, liberated – contaminated	14-20
4.	pundarikaksam – lotus eyed	21-27
5.	remember Vishnu	29-31
6.	material desires, contaminated place	33-37
7.	plan making – how to become materially happy	37-43
8.	how a man becomes wise	43-45
9.	convalescent stage	51-54
10.	tongue training	73-92
11.	name of God	58-67
12.	king does not mean 1 person	68-69
13.	senses purified – Krishna is present	87-89
14.	10 offences	92-156
15.	1 <sup>st</sup> offence: blaspheme devotees	94-99
16.	2 <sup>nd</sup> offence: Lord and demigods are the same	99-108
17.	3 <sup>rd</sup> offence: neglecting order of spiritual master	108-117
18.	4 <sup>th</sup> offence: minimize Vedas	118-125
19.	5 <sup>th</sup> offence: interpreting Holy Name	126-128
20.	6 <sup>th</sup> offence: sin on strength of chanting	128-138
21.	7 <sup>th</sup> offence: instructing faithless	138-142
22.	8 <sup>th</sup> offence: Holy Name is material piety	142-149
23.	9 <sup>th</sup> offence: inattentive chanting	149-151
24.	10 <sup>th</sup> offence: attachment to material things	152-156